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The menu of Elmer's from Tulsa includes 67 menus. On average, menus or drinks on the card cost about $28.0.
The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What Chuck likes about Elmer's:
Read the older reviews and was skeptical, but it was really good. Ribs good with good bark. Chopped brisket
good bark as well. We were hungry did the 'half Nelson ' for $30, worth the money. Sauces ok would definitely
eat here again. read more. If you're craving for some tasty South American culinary arts, this is the place to
be: delightful meals, cooked with fish, seafood delicacies, and meat, but also corn, beans, and potatoes are on
the menu, The barbecue is freshly grilled here on an open flame. Furthermore, you'll find fine American meals,
like for instance burgers and grilled meat on the menu.



https://menulist.menu/restaurants/tulsa/elmers-2/m/full-menu
https://menulist.menu/user/chuck-3
https://menulist.menu/restaurants/tulsa/elmers-2/f/feedback-reviews
https://menulist.menu/

Eélmer's Menu

Salads

POTATO SALAD

Non alcoholic drinks
MOUNTAIN DEW

Pizza

TEXAS

Main courses

RIBS

Salad

COLE SLAW

Side Orders

SMOKED SAUSAGE

Faiil
COMBO OF ANY TWO
Main

PULLED PORK

Soft Drinkis

DR. PEPPER
{fmerican Food
CORN ON THE COB

Beilagen & Elras

POTATO CHIPS

$1.8

$2.5

$1.8

$7.0

$8.9

$7.5

$2.5

$2.0

$1.0

Side Stars

HOT DOG $3.0
Hot drinkis

TEA $2.5
Enlrees

SMOKED SAUSAGE DINNER $14.0
Bbq Dinners

BOLOGNA DINNER $14.0
Bulk Ttems

CHOPPED BEEF $8.5
Banquet {uncheon

HAM DINNER $16.0

Country Sides

FIRE ROASTED CORN ON THE COB

Meat Only

HOT LINKS $7.0

Hickory-Smokied Barbeque
inners

Dinner

CHOPPED BEEF DINNER $16.0
BBQ Combos for One
SLAB PORK RIBS $27.0



Eélmer's Menu

Mama&#39;S
Weber&#39;8 Dinner Menu

HOT LINKS DINNER $14.0

“The Famous Badwich!" 1t'’s
Got it AW!

THE FAMOUS BADWICH! IT 'S GOT
IT ALL!

6-Pack of Beer

BUD

Botied

MILLER GENUINE DRAFT

24 Oz. Tallboy Cans

COORS

Dinners and Combos

SMOKED CHICKEN DINNER $14.0

Restaurant Category

BBQ

Specials
1/2 SLAB RIB SPECIAL $19.0

HICKORY SMOKED WHOLE
CHICKEN

Sandwiches
CHOPPED OR SLICED BEEF $19.0
BOLOGNA

$11.5

$17.0

Side dishes

TEXAS TOAST

BAKED BEANS $1.8

Soft drinks

LEMONADE $2.5

PEPSI $2.5

BUD LIGHT

COORS LIGHT

3 RIB DINNER $15.0

4 RIB DINNER $16.0
V 4 [

Elmer’s Famows Sandwiches

CENTER CUT RIB SANDWICH $9.9

SMOKED SALMON (HEALTHY $9.0

CHOICE) '

X-Tra Meat

ALL OTHERS $3.0

SE RIBS $3.5

SHORT END RIBS

CHOPPED (PULLED) PORK $18.0

Nelson's Taste-{1-Plates
MCDONALDS PLATE
NELSON'S TASTE-A-PLATES



Elmer’s Yenu

Beverages

KIDS DRINK
DIET PEPSI
SIERRA MIST

[ ]
Dinners
SHORT END RIBS (4 DOWN FOR
YOU TRUE BBQ FOLKS!

BABY BACK RIBS (PORK LOIN
BACK)

COMBO OF ANY 2 (BABY BACKS
EXCLUDED)

CHOPPED (PULLED) PORK
DINNER

SMALL NELSON PLATE

Dishes are prepared with

SAUSAGE

$2.5
$2.5

$16.0

$26.0

$17.0

$15.0

$4.0

CRUDE
CHICKEN
MEAT

GREEN BEANS

Value Packs To-Go

SERVES 25 13# MEAT, 7 QT.
SIDES

SERVES 20 10# MEAT, 6 QT.
SIDES

SERVES 12 6 1/2# MEAT, 3 QT.
SIDES

SERVES 8 4 1/2# MEAT, 4 PT.
SIDES

SERVES 4 2.5# MEAT, 1 1/2 PT.
SIDES

SERVES 6 3 1/2# MEAT, 2 PT.
SIDES

$1.8

$276.0

$251.0

$170.0

$109.0

$68.0

$89.0
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States
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Opening Hours:
Tuesday 11:00 - 20:00
Wednesday 11:00 - 20:00
Thursday 11:00 - 20:00
Friday 11:00 - 21:00
Saturday 11:00 - 21:00
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