



https://menulist.menu
Tulsa, 4130 S Peoria Ave, United States
(+1)9187426702 - http://www.elmersbbgtulsa.com





The *menu of Elmer*'s from Tulsa includes 67 menus. On average, <u>menus or drinks on the card</u> cost about \$28.0. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What Chuck likes about Elmer's:

Read the older reviews and was skeptical, but it was really good. Ribs good with good bark. Chopped brisket good bark as well. We were hungry did the 'half Nelson' for \$30, worth the money. Sauces ok would definitely eat here again. read more. If you're craving for some **tasty South American culinary arts**, this is the place to be: delightful meals, cooked with fish, seafood delicacies, and meat, but also corn, beans, and potatoes are on the menu, The barbecue is freshly grilled here on an open flame. Furthermore, you'll find fine American meals, like for instance **burgers and grilled meat** on the menu.



Salads		Side Stars	
POTATO SALAD	\$1.8	HOT DOG	\$3.0
Non alcoholic drinks		Hot drinks	
MOUNTAIN DEW	\$2.5	TEA	\$2.5
Pizza		Entrees	
TEXAS		SMOKED SAUSAGE DINNER	\$14.0
Main courses		Bbq Dinners	
RIBS		BOLOGNA DINNER	\$14.0
Salad		Bulk Items	
COLE SLAW	\$1.8	CHOPPED BEEF	\$8.5
Side Orders		Banquet Luncheon	
SMOKED SAUSAGE	\$7.0	HAM DINNER	\$16.0
Fajitas		Country Sides	
COMBO OF ANY TWO	\$8.9	FIRE ROASTED CORN ON THE COB	
Main		Meat Only	
PULLED PORK	\$7.5	HOT LINKS	\$7.0
Soft Drinks		Hickory-Smoked Barb	eque
DR. PEPPER	\$2.5	Dinners	•
American Food		CHOPPED BEEF DINNER	\$16.0
CORN ON THE COB	\$2.0	BBQ Combos for One	
Beilagen & Extras		SLAB PORK RIBS	\$27.0
POTATO CHIPS	\$1.0		

BOLOGNA



			-101	
<i>Mama'S</i>		Side dishes		
Weber'S Dinner Menu		TEXAS TOAST		
HOT LINKS DINNER	\$14.0	BAKED BEANS	\$1.8	
"The Famous Badwich!" It's		Soft drinks		
Got it AU!		LEMONADE	\$2.5	
THE FAMOUS BADWICH! IT 'S G	OT \$11.5	PEPSI	\$2.5	
		Beer		
6-Pack of Beer		BUD LIGHT		
BUD		COORS LIGHT		
Botted		Popular Items		
MILLER GENUINE DRAFT		3 RIB DINNER	\$15.0	
24 Oz. Tallboy Cans		4 RIB DINNER	\$16.0	
COORS		Elmer's Famous Sandwi	iches	
		CENTER CUT RIB SANDWICH	\$9.9	
Dinners and Combos		SMOKED SALMON (HEALTHY	\$9.0	
SMOKED CHICKEN DINNER	\$14.0	CHOICE)		
Restaurant Category		X-Tra Meat		
BBQ		ALL OTHERS	\$3.0	
		SE RIBS	\$3.5	
Specials		Quitha Dound & Quilk 9	logt	
1/2 SLAB RIB SPECIAL	\$19.0	By the Pound & Bulk M	ieui	
HICKORY SMOKED WHOLE CHICKEN	\$17.0	SHORT END RIBS	¢10.0	
CHICKEN		CHOPPED (PULLED) PORK	\$18.0	
Sandwiches		Nelson's Taste-A-Plates		
CHOPPED OR SLICED BEEF	\$19.0	MCDONALDS PLATE		

NELSON'S TASTE-A-PLATES

SAUSAGE

	THE STATE OF THE S
BU	JD HT

Beverages		CRUDE	\$8.0
KIDS DRINK		CHICKEN	
DIET PEPSI	\$2.5	MEAT	
SIERRA MIST	\$2.5	GREEN BEANS	\$1.8
Dinners		Value Packs To-Go	
SHORT END RIBS (4 DOWN FOR YOU TRUE BBQ FOLKS!	\$16.0	SERVES 25 13# MEAT, 7 QT. SIDES	\$276.0
BABY BACK RIBS (PORK LOIN BACK)	\$26.0	SERVES 20 10# MEAT, 6 QT. SIDES	\$251.0
COMBO OF ANY 2 (BABY BACKS EXCLUDED)	\$17.0	SERVES 12 6 1/2# MEAT, 3 QT. SIDES	\$170.0
CHOPPED (PULLED) PORK DINNER	\$15.0	SERVES 8 4 1/2# MEAT, 4 PT. SIDES	\$109.0
SMALL NELSON PLATE		SERVES 4 2.5# MEAT, 1 1/2 PT. SIDES	\$68.0
Dishes are prepared with	,	SERVES 6 3 1/2# MEAT, 2 PT. SIDES	\$89.0

\$4.0



Elmer's

Tulsa, 4130 S Peoria Ave, United States

Opening Hours: Tuesday 11:00 - 20:00 Wednesday 11:00 - 20:00 Thursday 11:00 - 20:00 Friday 11:00 - 21:00 Saturday 11:00 - 21:00

